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Date Click here to enter a date.

[bookmark: Text36]RE: Check # Type check #

[bookmark: Text31]Dear Choose an item. Type Suspect's Name

[bookmark: Text32][bookmark: _GoBack][bookmark: Text33][bookmark: Text34][bookmark: Text35][bookmark: Text37][bookmark: Text38][bookmark: Text39][bookmark: Text40][bookmark: Text41][bookmark: Text42][bookmark: Text43]Check number Type Check Number that was dated on Click here to enter a date. in the amount of $ Type Numerical Amount through the Type in Name of Bank that the note was drawn upon and was made payable to type your name or the business name, has been dishonored. Pursuant to Maine Law, the Maine Revised Statutes, Title 17A, Section 708, subsection 2, you have five (5) days from receipt of this notice to tender payment of the total amount of the instrument(s) plus the applicable service charge(s) of $Type in numerical Amount (type in Written amount in Dollarsdollars and Type in Written amount in Cents cents) and any fee charges to the holder of the instrument(s) by a bank or financial intuition(s) not being honored, the total amount being $Type in numerical Amount (Type in Written amount in Dollarsdollars and Type in written amount in Cents cents). Pursuant to Title 17A, Section 708, subsection 2, unless this amount is paid in full to Type in your name or business name within five (5) days after the actual receipt of this notice of dishonor, your failure to pay the amount owed gives rise to a permissible inference under Maine Rules of Evidence, Rule 303 that you knew that instrument(s) would not be honored. Your failure to pay the amount could result in a report to a Law Enforcement agency for investigation and possible criminal prosecution for negotiating a worthless instrument in violation of Title 17A, Section 708, Subsection 1.  

[bookmark: Text44]If you have any questions, please contact me at Type your phone #



X____________________________



cc: Paris Police Department

PPD -114.01
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